10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Chraskova Vendula
Horakova EliSka
Vystajnova Alzbéta
Moudra Klara
Palanova Dominika
Tarabini Natalia
Matuska Petr Jan
Balouskova Zuzana
Skutova Adéla
Mrzenova Kristyna
Kukova Aneta
Horakova Helena
Travni¢kova Anna
Volkova Barbora
Boruvkova Petra
Havli¢kova Natalie
Truhlafova Tereza
Varikova Barbora
Stvanova Sarka
Haderkova Michaela
Vejdovcova EliSka
Horacek Richard
Ciarkowska Eliska
Strachallova Eliska
Kuntova Katefina
Paskova Julie
Neumannova Michaela
Tomikova Dominika
Siskova Katefina
Mynafrova Natélie
Pulchartova Kristyna
Kozojedova Alena
Klima Matgj

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005

16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11

JS Slavikov
3V Trebusin
Jezdecky klub Darex

JK Kolodéje

Jezdecky klub Drazka
JK Borova

JK Chotébuz, o.s.

JK DobroSov

JK Kocanda

JK Pohadlova usedlost
Pony klub Olesnice

JS pod Hostynem o.s.

JK Ratibofské Hory

JK Bartv Dvir Presténice
JK Svobodnych pan( a pani ze

JK Kolodéje

Jezdecka staj AHA Nemojov

JK Kocanda
JK DobroSov

Horse Academy
JK DobroSov
Staj Derby o.s
Staj Derby o.s

JK Falea

kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
kategorie L 13-16
moznost volby ZL/L
moznost volby ZL/L
moznost volby ZL/L
moznost volby ZL/L
moznost volby ZL/L
kategorie ZL 10-13
kategorie ZL 10-13
kategorie ZL 10-13
kategorie ZL 10-13
kategorie ZL 10-13
kategorie ZL 10-13
kategorie ZL 10-13
kategorie ZL 10-13



